132 Flatbush Avenue  •  Kingston  •  NY  •  12401  •  ErtelAlsop.com  •  845.331.4552  •  Fax 845.853.1526
Effective
High Solid Filtration
PXL Filter Media
Complex of Filtration Mediums
PXL media is a complex of filtration mediums that
enable significantly improved throughput and superior
contaminant retention in high solids loading processes.

Technical Bulletin
PXL - 15
Pak Cartridge Ordering Information
Example: 12POY4P2E610 is a 12 inch, double O-Ring, poly core Pak cartridge with 10 cells of P2E6 double layer
media, and EPDM gaskets.
Diameter Core Height Gasket Grade # of Cells
12=12 inch PO=Polypropylene Core
      Double O-Ring End Cap
X=7-9/16” Flat Gasket
8-9/16” Double O-Ring
2=Neoprene See Media
Grades Table
3-10
16=16 inch PF=Polypropylene Core
      Flat Gasket End Cap
Y=10-7/8” Flat Gasket
11-7/8” Double O-Ring
3=Viton
4=EPDM
6=Silicone
7=Teflon Encap.
8=Other
MicroCap Ordering Information
Example: P2E6CAP05MTB is a MC5 capsule with P2E6 double layer media, 1/2 in. sanitary clamp inlet/outlet,
and vent valves.
Media Grade Type Size
Inlet/
Outlet Description Vent Description
See Media Grades Table CAP 01 H Stepped Hose Barb O Luer Lock
02 3H
MT
3/8 in. Hose Barb
1/2 in. Sanitary Clamp B Vent Valve
05
10
TC 11/2 in. Sanitary Clamp C Inlet/Outlet
¼ in.  Bleed Valve20
30
PXL Media Grades
Media Grade Nominal Retention
P2E6 0.8 – 2.75 microns
P2E5 1.0  – 3.0 microns
P2E4 2.5 – 6.0 microns
P2E3 5.0 – 12.0 microns
P2E2 10.0 – 17.0 microns
P2E1 15.0 – 20.0 microns
Purification Solutions
Mariahilfer Straße 113/18, 1060 Vienna, Austria
+ 43 1 99 74 281